
Product Dimension

Features & Benefits

RoHS

>80
CRI

Flicker 
Free Warranty

year

110
LM/W

110 lm/W high lumen efficacy, 80+ CRI

TUV CB, CE and RoHS certified

Lifud high efficiency LED driver, flicker free

High efficiency LM80 SMD LEDs

PMMA light guide panel

ElecCoatTM technology provides white appearance, with superb heat 

dissipation performance

NanoGapTM technology ensures the high lumen efficacy and 

protection of the LEDs

Dimmable: DALI / 0-10V / TRIAC optional

TpA fire-resistant PC diffuser optional

5 years warranty

Ordering Information

Model

TLP

Size

60120
596*1196

Lm/W

110
100

Color Temp

WW 3000K
NW  4000K
CW  6000K

Example : TLP-60120-52-NW-110

Wattage

52 52W
54 54W

Input Voltage

Technical Data

PF

THD

Driver Efficiency

Life

Dimmable Control

Frame Color

IP / IK / Glow-wire

*220-240VAC / 50/60 Hz

*≥0.95@230VAC

*≤20%

*≥89%@230VAC

50,000 hrs

DALI / 0-10V / Triac Optional

White

IP40 / IK06 / 650℃

Temperature / Humidity Working: -20-40℃ Storage: <60℃ / <75%

UGR <22

CCT (K)

LM Output (lm) ±5%

CRI / SDCM

Rated Power (W) ±5% 52 54

Driver Output

Warranty

TLP-60120-52-110 TLP-60120-54-100

Specifications

*LF-GIR050YS LED Driver

J200/14C16B 224pcsLED Type / Quantity 

LM80 lumen maintenance

TLP-60120   596*1196MM

    TLP-60120 LED PANEL LIGHT
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110     110     100

27-42VDC / 1200mA

6000    4000    3000 

5400    5400    4860

100     100    90

6000  4000  3000 

5720    5720   5200

Lm/W ±5%

Dimension

 TLP-60120 11

A B C

Type

1196 596

A

B

C

>97.4% @ 6,000hrs

J190/14C16B 224pcs

>98.8% @ 6,000hrs

>80 / <6

5 years



Packing Information

TLP-60120   596*1196MM

    TLP-60120 LED PANEL LIGHT
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TLP-60120 1250*45*630 5.2 1310*160*650

Panel

Model No.

Box

ABC MAX (mm) GW (kg) GW (kg)

Carton

ABC MAX (mm)

23

UNIT:cd

0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 112.2 DEG

C0/180 111.9°
C30/210 111.7°
C60/240 112.5°
C90/270 112.8°

90-90

-45

-135

45

135 Height

1.50m

2.00m

4.00m

4.50m

6.00m

244.86lx

137.74lx

34.43lx

27.21lx

15.30lx

874.09lx

491.68lx

122.92lx

97.12lx

54.63lx

464.35cm

AVR E CENTER E Diameter

619.13cm

1238.25cm

1393.04cm

1857.38cm

0

397

794

1191

1587

1984

Photometric Data
TLP-60120-52-NW-110 52W   4000k

Angle:114.3deg

UNIT:cd
C0/180 114.3°
C30/210 113.6°
C60/240 113.9°
C90/270 114.3°

0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 114.0 DEG

90-90

-45

-135

45

135 Height

1.50m

2.00m

4.00m

4.50m

6.00m

227.83lx

128.15lx

32.04lx

25.31lx

14.24lx

801.99lx

451.12lx

112.78lx

89.11lx

50.12lx

464.35cm

AVR E CENTER E Diameter

619.13cm

1238.25cm

1393.04cm

1857.38cm

0

362

723

1085

1446

1808

TLP-60120-54-NW-100 54W   4000k

Angle:114.3deg

A A

B B

C C

4PC
S




